Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

From 12/09/17 Thru 04/24/18

Charge Codes: 1899, 1815, COR18, CON18

Report run on 04/24/18 at 11:38

NRDS ID Name

Chg.
Code

Charge Code Description

Home Address

Contribution Types: Pers

Invoice Receipt
Number Number

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check

Type

Number

Page 98

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

658025934 Willis, Mika T.
658018573 Wiills, Julie R.

Julie R. Wills

5595 Twin Lakes Court

Westerville, OH 43082
658018573 Wiills, Julie R.
658026675 Wilson, Benjamin

10 Rufus St. Apt. 323

Athens, OH 45701
658026675 Wilson, Benjamin
658004334 Wilson, Kim M.

1885 Greenway Avenue, S.

Columbus, OH 43219
658004334 Wilson, Kim M.
674503019 Wilson, Norman W.
4507 St. Rt. 361
Circleville, OH 43113
674503019 Wilson, Norman W.
658020963 Wilson, Sharon F.
Sharon F Wilson
28 Jefferson Ct.
Pataskala, OH 43062-8039
658020963 Wilson, Sharon F.
658001981 Wingate, Steven C.
4860 Shackelford Ct.

Columbus, OH 43220-2975

658001981 Wingate, Steven C.
658020664 Winship, Lori P.

419 Trail West

Etna, OH 43062
658020664 Winship, Lori P.
658014157 Winslow, Katie C.

1373 Fountaine Dr

Columbus, OH 43221
658014157 Winsiow, Katie C.
658022174 Wiot, Cheryl B.

8188 Tillinghast Drive

Dublin, OH 43017
658022174 Wiot, Cheryl B.
658025752 Wiser, Olivia E.

7816 Windsor Ave.

Canal Winchester, OH 43110

658025752 Wiser, Olivia E.
658005502 Wojciechowski, Graham J.
7697 Godfrey Circle
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068
658005502 Wojciechowski, Graham J.
658002037 Wolfe, David C.
1923 Stanford Rd
Columbus, OH 43212
658002037 Wolfe, David C.
658020339 Wolfe, Diana L.
5366 Dexter Falls Rd.
Columbus, OH 43221
658020339 Wolfe, Diana L.
658016747 Wolfe, Lucy S.
6310 Clark State Rd
Columbus, OH 43230
658016747 Wolfe, Lucy S.
658007117 Wolfe, Matthew
6242 Baumeister Drive
Hilliard, OH 43026
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1815

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
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5564637

6563772

5672226

56575793

5565578

5567452

5569861

5568793

55674357

5564304

5572161

5564809

5565519

5669692

55672201

698685

698187

708144

713720

699688

701828

705046

703461

711005

698383

708047
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6998593

704785

708111
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12/10/17

01/11/18

02/04/18

12/13/17

12127117

01/01/18

12/29/117

01/26/18

12112117

01/10/18

1211117
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12131117

01/11/18
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